4311 OF
Department of Roads

Buyer: Pete Kroll Opening Date: 04/25/13

Award

Line #

All Purpose Vertical Lift Rubber
Track Compact Loader with

Attachments

Murphy Tractor Equipment

NMC, Inc.

Description

Qty

UOM

Unit Price

Ext. Price

Unit Price

Ext. Price

ALL PURPOSE
RUBBER TRACK
VERTICAL LIFT 3
COMPACT
LOADER

EA

$ 84,459.00

$

253,377.00

$ 84,852.00

$ 254,556.00

Make

John Deere

Caterpillar

Model

333E

299D

Engine

Yanmar 4TNVO4CHT

Catterpillar C3.8

EQUIPMENT
SHOP REPAIR
MANUAL 3
INDICATE PER
UNIT COST

EA

$ 750.00

2,250.00

$ 492.00

$ 1,476.00

ENGINE SHOP
REPAIR MANUAL
INDICATE PER
UNIT COST

EA

$ 450.00

1,350.00

Inc. Above

EQUIPMENT
PARTS MANUAL
INDICATE PER
UNIT COST

EA

$ 250.00

750.00

$ 92.00

$ 276.00

ENGINE PARTS
MANUAL
INDICATE PER
UNIT COST

EA

included

included

Inc. Above

EQUIPMENT
PARTS CD ROM
INDICATE PER
UNIT COST

EA

$ 100.00

300.00

Inc With
Machine

ENGINE PARTS
CD ROM
INDICATE PER
UNIT COST

EA

included

included

Inc. With
Machine

Page 1 of 2




Buyer: Pete Kroll

4311 OF

Department of Roads

Opening Date: 04/25/13

Award
All Purpose Vertical Lift Rubber
ﬁ Track Compact Loader with Murphy Tractor Equipment NMC, Inc.
£ Attachments
Description Qty UOM| Unit Price Ext. Price Unit Price Ext. Price
DEDUCT #9
8 BRUSH CUTTER 3 EA | $ 4,787.00( $ 14,361.00| $ 5,200.00 15,600.00
DEDUCT #10
9 PLANER 3 EA | $ 16,310.00( $ 48,930.00( $ 16,400.00 49,200.00
OPTION FOR
SELECTABLE
10 JOYSTICK 3 EA | $ 3,500.00( $ 10,500.00( $ 1,300.00 3,900.00
CONTROL
OPTION FOR
CAB DOOR WITH
IMPACT
11 RESISTANT 3 EA | $ 3,500.00( $ 10,500.00 | $ 100.00 300.00
DEMOLITION
WINDOW GLASS
OPTION FOR
TORSION AXLE Inc. Std.
12| oR ROLLER 3 EA il i Equip. ;
SUSPENSION
Payment Terms 100% 30 DAYS 0% 30 DAYS
Delivery Days ARO 90 days 90-120 days
Options Deduct Water System
$2500.00 Air Ride Seat $337.00
Comments Ride Control $1020.00 Radio Ready
$146.00 Beacon Light $210.00
(Advance Machine Controls to
provide creeper mode) - $610.00

Award Explanation

No Bids

Bobat OF Omaha

Low Life Cycle Cost contract was not awarded.The agency chose to award a Low Acquisition contract only.

Page 2 of

2



